SCRUB SINKS

REPAIR PARTS

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY

1 16406—300-001|DIGITAL TIMER DISPLAY ASSEMBLY 9 |6406—302—-199[DIGITAL TIMER MOUNTING BRACKET

2 |0302—003—000( #8—32 UNC HEX NUT 10 [0713—005—000| TERMANEL BLOCK ASSEMBLY

3 |6406—300—002| DIGITAL TIMER BOX ENCLOSURE 11 [0302-010—-000| #6—32 SMALL PATTERN NUT

4 |0450—005-000| 14" PE FOAM TAPE 12 | 0116—112—000 | #6—32 x 3/4" RD HEAD SLOTTED SCREW
5 |6406—132—001|DIGITAL TIMER PANEL ASSEMBLY 13 [6406—172—000| CONTROL PANEL OVERLAY

6 10302—004-000| #10—32 UNF HEX NUT 14 [0450-006—199| TAPE —ADHESIVE ONE SIDE

7 |6502—300-000] #8—32 x 3/8" PHILLIPS PAN HEAD SCREW | 15 [0450—005—-199| TAPE —ADHESIVE ONE SIDE

8 |0709—400-001|DIGITAL TIMER ASSEMBLY
ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ITEM| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

WHITEHALL_MANUFACTURING | TITLE

Y

15125 Proctor Ave Industr
(626) 968—6681 FAX (626) B55—4862

ustry, CA 9
CA 91 4-6

SCRUB SINK DIGITAL TIMER ASSEMBLY -DTD

MANUFACTURE DATE
JANUARY 1990
TO PRESENT

DATE ISSUED DRAWING NUMBER
11/16/94

DATE REVISED m 9982-012-001
01/11/17 B




